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Mixed Refrigerant
Molecular weight :
Boiling Point(°C) :

Vapour Pressure(mm Hg):
Critical Temperature (°C):

Critical Pressure, MPa :

ASHRAR Safety Group Classification:

Ozone Depletion Potential (ODP):
Global Warming Potential (GWP):
Purity % >:

Moisture, PPM max

Vapour Residue, < %

Apprearance

72.58

-51.6

213.9 psia psia @ 21°C
72.5

4.95

Al

0.000

0.17
99.5
0.001
0.01

colorless, no turbid

Application : Refrigerant for airconditioning split &vrv systems



